
Meeting Dates for Academic Year - 2023/24 for Committee, Board and AGM 
 
 

Autumn Term 
 

 

• Full Governing Body - Tuesday 3rd October, 2023 at 7pm 
 
 
 

• Committee meetings - Monday 20th November, 2023 (1pm start) 
 

• Company AGM at 7pm -Thursday 30th November, 2023 and Full Governing Body 

Meeting at 7.15pm 
 

 
Spring Term 

 

• Committee meetings - Monday 29th January, 2024 
 

• Full Governing Body - Thursday 8th February, 2024 at 7pm 
 
 
 

 

• Full Governing Body - Thursday 21st March, 2024 at 7pm 

 
 

Summer Term 
 

• Committee meetings Monday 17th June, 2024 
 

• Full Governing Body - Thursday 27th June, 2024 at 7pm 

 

Committee Meeting Times: 

Finance, Premises, General Purposes Risk & Audit Committee – 2pm 

Personnel, Pastoral, Pay and Wellbeing Committee – 4.00pm 

Curriculum Committee – 4.30pm 

• Committee meetings - Monday 25th September, 2023 

• Committee meetings Monday 11th March, 2024 


